Devonport City Council

2023/24 Fees & Charges

Council reserves the right to add to the list of fees and charges to incorporate any services or facilities that
were not identified atf the time of publication. All fees and charges are subject to change by Council.

(including photographs) fee

Details Indicator / GST Charge / Hire Rate
Descriptor,
e.qa. hrs

Burials
Plot - Adult (over 15 years) includes plague each $ 245.45| $ 2,700.00
installation
Devonport residents eligible for $750 discount on
listed fee
Double depth burial (this fee is in addition to the each $ 30.45| $ 335.00
normal burial fees and includes the right to a further
burial in this spot) - N/A for Sections 17 and 19, refer
to funeral directors for confirmation
Plot - Child (4-15 years) includes plaque installation each $ 80.45| $ 885.00
Plot - Child (0-3 years) includes plaque installation each $ 62.27| $ 685.00
Reservation fee - Burial Plot (non refundable) each $ 75.45] % 830.00
Saturday charge additional $ 11091 $ 1,220.00
Exhumation (includes EHO supervision of each $ 39091 $ 4,300.00
exhumation)
Non Standard Burial - to be quoted at fime of each TBA
request
Private Burial Assessment by EHO per application exempt $525.00
Ashes
Placing ashes & Installation of plaque each $ 61.36( $ 675.00
Placing ashes & Installation of plaque (Children's each $ 61.36| $ 675.00
Pavilion)
Removal of ashes each $ 61.36( % 675.00
Reservation fee - ashes (non refundable) each $ 24.09| $ 265.00
Plaques
Plaque placement only (Memorial Garden) each $ 40911 $ 450.00
Plague placement only (Children's each $ 61.36| $ 675.00
Pavilion) (Balloons)
Removal or placement of plaque each $ 1545 $ 170.00
Miscellaneous
Concrete plinths for existing grave each $ 8.64( $ 95.00
Vase each $ 436 % 48.00
Records search fee or request for information per request $ 8.18( $ 90.00




